
digi146

120 122 124 126 128 130 132 134/5 136/8 140 144/5 146 150 152 154 156 158 160 162/4 166 168/70 172 175 176 178

print not included

new art

IT

DE 

EN

new art

information

 4 

 5 

 6-7 

 8-9 

NEW
PRODUCT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

sione a metallo colore steel look

in oo for i t r f o in m ta i a t
stainless steel look, push button in light blue synthetics

ancio i  ssa io er a ri  con rotella laterale i  s
saggio, pressofusione a metallo, color cromo

 ing hook for pictures, knurle  hea  scre , metal ie
cast chrome

cavo in materiale sintetico, trasparente 

transparent synthetic cable
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è possibile dipingerlo grazie alla speciale verniciatura a polvere dell’estruso

colourful: rails can be painted with wall colour

elegante: agganci al binario invisibili

elegant: hidden mounted  ings of rails and cables

 ssaggio alla parete possibile direttamente al di sotto del sof  tto

con enient: rails can be wallmounted  ush with ceiling

 ssaggio del binario semplice e veloce grazie alle clip

 e ible: pictures hanging uick and easily

advantages

aggancio stabile e sicuro del cavo al binario

secure and stable suspension

aggancio invisibile

invisible cable supports

estruso in alluminio verniciato a polvere, 

pu

aluminium pro  le, powder coated, white

secured wall mounting

del binario

low mounting point of the rail support

connecting pictures
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zata anche come connettore tra più binari, 
usare 3pz/m

the wall mounted clip is also rail connector, 
use 3pcs/m

supporti a parete, 6 viti e 6 tasselli 
più una prattica sagoma

xinstallation kit contains 6 wallclips, 
6 screws and plugs plus one moun-
ting template
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alla guida per la perforatura della parete

always the right mounting position thanks 
to the drilling template.

utilizzare le clip per collegare più binari

use the clip to connect both rails

agganci al binario invisibili

aus der schiene

NO visible hanging ends sticking out of 
the rail.

inserire l’aggancio del cavo nella parte inferiore 
del binario

twister corrd can be put in the rail where ever 
you want. easy simple insert from below.

binario alle clip

click the rail on the clip, very easy and fast!screw the clip tight to the wall
6mm. hole in the wall

possibilità di dipingere il binario grazie alla 
speciale verniciatura a polvere dell’estruso

repaint able, thanks to special pre-coated 
extrusion.

ruotare il cavo di 90°, tirare leggermente verso 

to insert twist, pull and secured!

desiderata e appenda la sua opera d’arte

put the hook on the cord and adjust it to 
the desirable height and hang your art!

 
Ø 6mm

è semplice anche la rimozione: sollevare leg-

easy to solve: push up slightly the rope and 
pull it out.
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presentazione di piccole cartelli o stampe 
con il cavo d‘acciaio e le calamite

 

postcards or prints can be displayed 
perfectly with steel cable and magnets

2,5m cavo d‘acciaio magnetico con 5 
calamiti zincati

magnetic steel cable with 5 small zinc-
2,5m plated magnets

magnetic cable
ne  art steel cable , m,  magnets, set1


